404
406
411
412

303
304
308
310
311
312
315
203
204
205
101
102
53
58
59
61
65
66

»’9 TOSFED

Takim/Siiriicii
Ebubekir Uysal
ismail Ayhan
Gursel Akin

Caner Bal

Erding Turkmen
Muhammet Ali Yilmazer
Yaman Uzun
Mustafa Gl
Mehmet Birkan
Salih Unsal

Melih Songur
Erglin Cirkin
Volkan Taspinar
Yakup Cimig

ishak Sari

Haci Kivrak

Durali Altinok
Okan Dilberoglu
Gozde Dila Bayik
Ferda Aliciglzel
israfil Akytiz

Salih Carpisanttirk
Erkan Sdlin
Adem Kalyon
Eren Alver

Zeki Karagayli

Siiriicii 1
(& EBUBEKIR UYSAL
(& ISMAIL AYHAN
(@ GURSEL AKIN
' CANER BAL
‘& ERDING TURKMEN
(& MUHAMMET ALI YILMAZER
(& YAMAN UZUN
(@ MUSTAFA GUL
(& MEHMET BIRKAN
(&l SALIH UNSAL
(@ MELIH SONGUR
(& ERGUN GIRKIN
(&3 VOLKAN TASPINAR
(& YAKUP CIMIC
(@0 ISHAK SARI
(@ HACI KIVRAK
(& DURALI ALTINOK
‘& OKAN DILBEROGLU
(& GOZDE DILA BAYIK
(| FERDA ALICIGUZEL
(@0l ISRAFIL AKYUZ
‘& SALIH CARPISANTURK
(& ERKAN SULUN
(@] ADEM KALYON
(& EREN ALVER
(@ ZEKI KARACAYLI

Semsettin ERDOGAN

Yarisma Direktorii

PETLAS 2025 Tiirkiye
Offroad Sampiyonasi-6
28 - 30 Kasim 2025
Kayit Listesi
26.11.2025

Siiriicii 2
[@) ALi SEYDA KIVRAK

- ARDA ARSLAN

(@ BIROL CORUHLU

(& RAMAZAN KARAGELIK
(&3 SUAVI ERDIN

- ENES GUR

YASAR KILIC

SERHAT DURSUN AKDEMIR
F&l BAYRAM TOPAL
F@l SIBEL UNSAL

[ OZGUR HAYTA

(@ GULTEN TOPRAK

(@3 ZAFER TARHAN

(& ADEM PAC

(@ BETUL GOZDE ILTER

(@ AHMET MURAT KAN
W serxan sivri

'@ MEHMETCAN CICEK

[@B SERKAN BAYIK

(&1 BORA KAYIM

(&) MERT TEPE

(@ MEHMET ARDA DEMIRKAN

(& OZGE SULUN
ORHAN BATUHAN OZKOK

-ONUR SIRIMOGLU
F@B MELIH CICEK

Arag

JEEP GRAND CHEEROKEE
MITSUBISHI 2007

JEEP WRANGLER

NISSAN NAVARA

JEEP WRANGLER

JEEP CHEROKEE

JEEP CHEROKE

NISSAN NAVARA
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE
JEEP GRANDCHROKE
MITSUBISHI L200

OPEL FRONTERA

JEEP RUBICON
MITSUBISHI PAJERO

LADA NiVA

MITSUBISHI PAJERO
SUZUKI VITARA JLX
SUZUKI VITARA

LADA NIVA

BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK X3

SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV



