



**PETLAS 2025 Türkiye  
Offroad Şampiyonası-6  
28 - 30 Kasım 2025  
Kayıt Listesi  
26.11.2025**



Kapı No	Takım/Sürücü	Sürücü 1	Sürücü 2	Araç	Sınıf
401	Ebubekir Uysal	EBUBEKİR UYSAL	ALİ SEYDA KIVRAK	JEEP GRAND CHEEROKEE	S4
402	İsmail Ayhan	İSMAİL AYHAN	ARDA ARSLAN	MITSUBISHI 2007	S4
403	Gürsel Akin	GÜRSEL AKIN	BİROL ÇORUHLU	JEEP WRANGLER	S4
404	Caner Bal	CANER BAL	RAMAZAN KARAÇELİK	NISSAN NAVARA	S4
406	Erdoğan Türkmen	ERDİNÇ TÜRKMEN	SUAVİ ERDİN	JEEP WRANGLER	S4
411	Muhammet Ali Yilmazer	MUHAMMET ALİ YILMAZER	ENES GÜR	JEEP CHEROKEE	S4
412	Yaman Uzun	YAMAN UZUN	YAŞAR KILIÇ	JEEP CHEROKEE	S4
302	Mustafa Gül	MUSTAFA GÜL	SERHAT DURSUN AKDEMİR	NISSAN NAVARA	S3
303	Mehmet Birkan	MEHMET BİRKAN	BAYRAM TOPAL	MITSUBISHI PAJERO	S3
304	Salih Ünsal	SALİH ÜNSAL	SİBEL ÜNSAL	VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE	S3
308	Melih Songur	MELİH SONGUR	ÖZGÜR HAYTA	JEEP GRANDCHROKE	S3
310	Ergün Çirkin	ERGÜN ÇİRKİN	GÜLTEN TOPRAK	MITSUBISHI L200	S3
311	Volkan Taşpınar	VOLKAN TAŞPINAR	ZAFER TARHAN	OPEL FRONTERA	S3
312	Yakup Çimiç	YAKUP ÇİMİÇ	ADEM PAÇ	JEEP RUBICON	S3
315	İshak Sari	İSHAK SARI	BETÜL GÖZDE İLTER	MITSUBISHI PAJERO	S3
203	Hacı Kıvrak	HACI KIVRAK	AHMET MURAT KAN	LADA NİVA	S2
204	Duralı Altınok	DURALI ALTINOK	SERKAN SİVRİ	MITSUBISHI PAJERO	S2
205	Okan Dilberoğlu	OKAN DILBEROĞLU	MEHMETCAN ÇİÇEK	SUZUKİ VİTARA JLX	S2
101	Gözde Dila Bayık	GÖZDE DİLA BAYIK	SERKAN BAYIK	SUZUKİ VİTARA	S1
102	Ferda Alicigüzel	FERDA ALICIGÜZEL	BORA KAYIM	LADA NİVA	S1
53	İsrafil Akyüz	İSRAFİL AKYÜZ	MERT TEPE	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R	SSV
58	Salih Çarpişantürk	SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK	MEHMET ARDA DEMİRKAN	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R	SSV
59	Erkan Sülün	ERKAN SÜLÜN	ÖZGE SÜLÜN	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R	SSV
61	Adem Kalyon	ADEM KALYON	ORHAN BATUHAN ÖZKÖK	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R	SSV
65	Eren Alver	EREN ALVER	ONUR SIRIMOĞLU	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK R	SSV
66	Zeki Karaçaylı	ZEKİ KARAÇAYLI	MELİH ÇİÇEK	BRP CAN-AM MAVERICK X3	SSV

**Şemsettin ERDOĞAN**  
Yarışma Direktörü